
MODERATE INCOME BONUS APPLICATION
Use this form to indicate your project, household size, and income to determine eligibility for Efficiency Vermont income based bonuses. 

Steps to Getting Your Rebate

  Purchase and install new eligible product(s). Product rebate forms 
     can be found by visiting www.efficiencyvermont.com/rebates. 

  Determine if you’re eligible for a bonus (see table below).

  Complete and sign this form. 

  Submit form with a copy of your sales receipt or invoice.

Mail:		  Efficiency Vermont			 
		  c/o Rebate Coordinator 
		  128 Lakeside Ave., Suite 401			
		  Burlington, VT  05401

Fax:		  802-658-1643	

E-mail: 	 rebatecoordinator@efficiencyvermont.com

Payee Name		  Name on Electric Utility Account (if different)		

Product Installation Address		  City	 State		  Zip Code

Mailing Address (if different)		  City	 State		  Zip Code

Phone Number		  Email    Check to receive energy-saving offers and updates 

Electric Utility Company 		  Electric Utility Account Number

Applicant Information

Household Income
You are eligible to receive a bonus rebate if your income is at or below the income guidelines listed below. Income is defined as the total annual gross 

income of all family and non-family members 18+ years old living within the household. To calculate income, take the monthly amount that you and the 

people in your household are paid before taxes and multiply by 12. Include all wages, including regular salaries and overtime. If you are self-employed, use 

the previous 12 months of pretax income. 

 
All sources of income must be counted from all persons in the household based on anticipated income expected within the next 12 months. Possible types 

of income include but are not limited to: wages, salary, tips, bonuses or commissions payments, public assistance, social security/SSI, child support, regular 

gifts, unemployment, income earned on assets (savings, IRA, etc.) and some types of financial aid.

Number of people in household 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Annual household income limit:  
Chittenden, Franklin, Grand Isle counties

  $78,120 
  or less

  $89,280
  or less

  $100,440
or less

  $111,600
 or less

  $120,528
or less

  $129,456
or less

  $138,386
or less

  $147,312
or less

Annual household income limit:  
All other Vermont counties

  $67,000
  or less

  $76,000
  or less

  $86,000
 or less

  $95,600
 or less

  $103,248
or less

  $110,896
or less

  $118,544
or less

  $126,192
or less

Eligible Products (check all that apply)		  	
	Equipment must be listed on Efficiency Vermont’s qualifying products list at the time of purchase.  

Confirm product eligibilty at www.efficiencyvermont.com/rebates. Qualifying customers will recieve these bonus rebates, in addition to standard offers. 

  Cold Climate Heat Pump (Single or Multi-Zone) 		    Heat Pump Water Heater 	                                   Attic/Basement Weatherization 	

  Air-To-Water Heat Pump 	 	 			     Whole Home Ducted Heat Pump 

I hereby certify that the information that I have provided on this form is accurate and complete. I understand that this self-certification may be subject to 

further verification by Efficiency Vermont. If necessary, I will provide the information required to verify this data. I, therefore, authorize such verification, 

and I will provide supporting documents, if necessary. I agree that Efficiency Vermont holds the sole rights to any electric system capacity credits and/or 

environmental credits associated with the appliance replacement; these credits will be used for the benefit of Vermont ratepayers.

Applicant Agreement

Applicant Signature	 Date

Brought to you in partnership with:www.efficiencyvermont.com • 888-921-5990


	Payee Name: 
	Name on Electric Utility Account if different: 
	Product Installation Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Mailing Address if different: 
	City_2: 
	State_2: 
	Zip Code_2: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email: 
	Check to receive energysaving offers and updates: Off
	Electric Utility Company: 
	Electric Utility Account Number: 
	78120: Off
	89280: Off
	100440: Off
	111600: Off
	120528: Off
	129456: Off
	138386: Off
	147312: Off
	67000: Off
	76000: Off
	86000: Off
	95600: Off
	103248: Off
	110896: Off
	118544: Off
	126192: Off
	Cold Climate Heat Pump Single or MultiZone: Off
	Heat Pump Water Heater: Off
	AtticBasement Weatherization: Off
	AirToWater Heat Pump: Off
	Whole Home Ducted Heat Pump: Off
	Date: 


