MODERATE INCOME BONUS APPLICATION

Use this form to indicate your project, household size, and income to determine eligibility for Efficiency Vermont income based bonuses.

 □ Purchase and install new eligible product(s). Product rebate forms can be found by visiting www.efficiencyvermont.com/rebates. □ Determine if you're eligible for a bonus (see table below). □ Complete and sign this form. □ Submit form with a copy of your sales receipt or invoice. 					c, 12	Efficiency Vermont c/o Rebate Coordinator 128 Lakeside Ave., Suite 401 Burlington, VT 05401			
						802-658-1643			
					E-mail : re	rebatecoordinator@efficiencyvermont.com			
Applicant Information	•••••	• • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	· • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •	
ee Name Nam				ame on Electric	on Electric Utility Account (if different)				
Product Installation Address				City		State Zip Code			
Mailing Address (if different)				City		State Zip Code			
Phone Number			En	nail 🛮 Check	to receive en	ergy-saving offe	rs and updates		
Electric Utility Company	Electric Utility Account Number								
Household Income	• • • • • • •			• • • • • • • •		• • • • • • • •		• • • • • • •	
ncome of all family and non-family mem beople in your household are paid before the previous 12 months of pretax income All sources of income must be counted for of income include but are not limited to: gifts, unemployment, income earned on	e taxes and mu rom all persor wages, salary,	ultiply by 12. In	clude all wages ehold based on or commission	s, including reg anticipated inc s payments, pu	ular salaries a	nd overtime. If y	ou are self-emp	oloyed, use	
Number of people in household	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
Annual household income limit: Chittenden, Franklin, Grand Isle counties	□ \$78,120 or less	□ \$89,280 or less	□ \$100,440 or less	□ \$111,600 or less	□ \$120,52 or less	8	☐ \$138,386 or less	□ \$147,312 or less	
Annual household income limit: All other Vermont counties	□ \$67,000 or less	□ \$76,000 or less	□ \$86,000 or less	□ \$95,600 or less	□ \$103,24 or less	8	□ \$118,544 or less	□ \$126,192 or less	
Eligible Products (check	all that ap	oly) • • • • •	• • • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	• • • • • • •		• • • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	
Equipment must be listed on Efficiency V Confirm product eligibilty at www.efficie					ve these boni	us rebates, in add	lition to standa	rd offers.	
☐ Cold Climate Heat Pump (Single or M☐ Air-To-Water Heat Pump		Heat Pump Water Heater Attic/Basement Weatherization Whole Home Ducted Heat Pump							
Applicant Agreement	• • • • • • •	•••••	• • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • •		• • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	
I hereby certify that the information that further verification by Efficiency Vermoniand I will provide supporting documents environmental credits associated with the	t. If necessary, s, if necessary.	I will provide I I agree that Ef	the information ficiency Vermor	required to ve nt holds the sol	rify this data. e rights to an	l, therefore, autho y electric system	orize such verif	ication,	
pplicant Signature					Date				

